From: Doug Wachtel

To: Brian Stouffer

CC:

BCC:

Sent Date: 2012-10-04 15:46:38:000

Received Date: 2012-10-04 15:46:39:000

Subject: Fw: Saturn lon and GMX001 Airbag Non-Deploy Claims
Attachments: lon-X001 ND Claims.xlsx

—-— Forwarded by Doug Wachtel/lUS/GM/GMC on 10/04/2012 11:46 AM —--

From:  John Sprague/US/GM/G

To:  Doug Wachtel/U S/GM/GMC“

Date:  10/04/2012 10:53 AM

Subject:  Saturn Ton and GMX001 Airbag Non-Deploy Claims

Doug,

Per your request, we looked for the number of claims that involved frontal airbag non-deployments for Saturn lons

and the GMX001 vehicles.

Attached is an Excel file with the totals by model year.

r._j

This is a raw number of claims. It does not account for vehicle sales volume or exposure time in the field.
—‘____—"“———ﬂ

| have additional files available as the backup material for the claims.
Let me know if you need additional information.
Thanks,

John Sprague

GMHEC000221533



MY

Total

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

Saturn lon
Non-Deploy
Cases
23
42
33
37

54

189

GMX001 Non-
Deploy Cases

110

145

142

125

60

44

626





